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Happy New Year! As we venture into 2022, take a few moments each day to write down the 
Bible verse we’ll be studying each day. This is optional, of course, but journaling Scripture often 
helps us understand it on a deeper level.  
 

Scripture Verses to Journal 
ATTITUDE 

 
Monday, January 3 John 6:38 

Tuesday, January 4 Romans 15:5 

Wednesday, January 5 Colossians 3:23 

Thursday, January 6 Hebrews 13:15 

Friday, January 7 James 1:2-3 

Monday, January 10 1 Peter 4:1 

Tuesday, January 11 Proverbs 17:22 

Wednesday, January 12 James 4:10 

Thursday, January 13 Philippians 2:14-15 

Friday, January 14 2 Corinthians 2:19-20 

Monday, January 17 1 Peter 2:21 

Tuesday, January 18 Genesis 50:20 

Wednesday, January 19 1 Samuel 25:23-24 

Thursday, January 20 Daniel 1:8 

Friday, January 21 Esther 4:16 

Monday, January 24 Romans 12:2 

Tuesday, January 25 2 Corinthians 10:15 

Wednesday, January 26 Matthew 6:33 

Thursday, January 27 Joshua 1:8 

Friday, January 28 Colossians 3:17 

Monday, January 31 Matthew 5:11-12 

  

Scripture Memory Verses 
The Beattitudes 

Week 1 
(1/3 – 1//7) 

Matthew 5:3-4 
 

Week 2 
(1/10 – 1/14) 

Matthew 5:5-6 
 

Week 3 
(1/19 – 1/21) 

Matthew 5:7-8 
 

Week 4 
(1/24 – 1/28) 

Matthew 5:9-10 
 

Week 5 
(1/31 – 2/4) 

Matthew 5:11 
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